
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P-20-019572 PCN Date: 16-SEP-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY, FEMALE, 2 POSITION SEALED, 1.2mm SIDE LATCH VERSION

Description of Changes 
change manual packing to auto machine packing. the quantity of one bag from 1500pcs/bag, one bag/box change to 750pcs/bag, two bags/box 

Reason for Changes: 
Part status change.optimize packing process
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

30-SEP-2020
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-1924067-1 NO
1-1924067-2 NO
1-1924067-3 NO
1-1924067-4 NO
1-1924067-6 NO
2098641-1 NO
2098641-6 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-1924067-1 NO
1-1924067-2 NO
1-1924067-3 NO
1-1924067-4 NO
1-1924067-6 NO
2098641-1 NO
2098641-6 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-1924067-1 NO
1-1924067-2 NO
1-1924067-3 NO



Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-1924067-4 NO
1-1924067-6 NO
2098641-1 NO
2098641-6 NO




